South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 09:27:33 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0453 (Rat #0309, Act #0307 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Finance
Similar (S 0331, S 0368)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-43-305 so as to provide for the payment of
taxes, interest, and penalties when the valuation of the property taxed is appealed.

04/02/85
04/04/85
04/04/85
04/17/85
04/23/85
04/23/85
01/14/86
01/16/86
01/16/86
01/16/86
01/17/86
01/17/86
01/22/86
01/22/86
01/22/86
01/30/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/12/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1241
Read second time SJ-1339

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1339

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1547

Introduced and read first time HJ-2621

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2621

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-33
Amended HJ-156

Read second time HJ-157

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-157
Read third time HJ-188

Returned HJ-188

House amendment amended SJ-190

Returned SJ-190

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-221

Ratified R 309

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/04/86

Act No. 307

Effective for tax year 1986 & all subsequent years

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



