May 04, 2024, 09:27:33 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0453 (Rat #0309, Act #0307 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Finance *Similar (S 0331, S 0368)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-43-305 so as to provide for the payment of taxes, interest, and penalties when the valuation of the property taxed is appealed.

04/02/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1241
04/04/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1339
04/04/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1339
04/17/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1547
04/23/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2621
04/23/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2621
01/14/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-33
01/16/86	House	Amended HJ-156
01/16/86	House	Read second time HJ-157
01/16/86	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-157
01/17/86	House	Read third time HJ-188
01/17/86	House	Returned HJ-188
01/22/86	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-190
01/22/86	Senate	Returned SJ-190
01/22/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-221
01/30/86		Ratified R 309
02/04/86		Signed By Governor
02/04/86		Effective date 02/04/86
02/04/86		Act No. 307
02/04/86		Effective for tax year 1986 & all subsequent years
02/12/86		Copies available